

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

Project: Airport Boulevard, Palm Street

Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: May 4, 1999

Project No. A8-0777

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			CONTRERAS CONSTRUCT. INDIO, CA 92201	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
2	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	7,000.00	7,000.00	11,200.00	11,200.00
3	170101	Develop Water Supply	L.S.	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
4	190101	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	860	20.00	17,200.00	18.00	15,480.00
5	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	C.Y.	230	30.00	6,900.00	22.00	5,060.00
6	250401	Class 4 Aggregate Subbase	C.Y.	165	25.00	4,125.00	25.00	4,125.00
7	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	TON	220	50.00	11,000.00	68.00	14,960.00
8	731521	Minor Concrete (Sidewalk)	S.F	6,500	4.00	26,000.00	2.60	16,900.00
9	017304	Minor Concrete (Curb & Gutter) (CRS 200)	L.F.	970	10.00	9,700.00	10.00	9,700.00
10	017305	Minor Concrete (Curb & Gutter) (CRS 201)	L.F.	360	10.00	3,600.00	12.00	4,320.00
11	017310	Minor Concrete (Driveway Approach) (CRS 207)	S.F	2,800	4.00	11,200.00	4.50	12,600.00
12	017302	Minor Concrete (Cross-Gutter) (CRS 209)	S.F	2,450	6.00	14,700.00	6.50	15,925.00
13	017316	Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp) (CRS 403- Case B)	EACH	6	1,000.00	6,000.00	800.00	4,800.00
14	066148	Relocate Signs	EACH	4	200.00	800.00	150.00	600.00
TOTALS:						128,225.00		125,170.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

Project: Airport Boulevard, Palm Street

Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: May 4, 1999

Project No. A8-0777

					DATELAND CONSTRUCTION COACHELLA, CA 92236		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION INDIO, CA 92203	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	3,150.00	3,150.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
2	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	16,750.00	16,750.00	5,725.00	5,725.00
3	170101	Develop Water Supply	L.S.	1	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
4	190101	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	860	30.00	25,800.00	29.00	24,940.00
5	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	C.Y.	230	53.00	12,190.00	65.00	14,950.00
6	250401	Class 4 Aggregate Subbase	C.Y.	165	83.00	13,695.00	60.00	9,900.00
7	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	TON	220	75.50	16,610.00	108.00	23,760.00
8	731521	Minor Concrete (Sidewalk)	S.F	6,500	2.70	17,550.00	3.60	23,400.00
9	017304	Minor Concrete (Curb & Gutter) (CRS 200)	L.F.	970	11.90	11,543.00	14.60	14,162.00
10	017305	Minor Concrete (Curb & Gutter) (CRS 201)	L.F.	360	13.00	4,680.00	14.40	5,184.00
11	017316	Minor Concrete (Driveway Approach) (CRS 207)	S.F	2,800	3.80	10,640.00	4.45	12,460.00
12	017302	Minor Concrete (Cross-Gutter) (CRS 209)	S.F	2,450	6.50	15,925.00	5.80	14,210.00
13	017316	Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp) (CRS 403- Case B)	EACH	6	865.00	5,190.00	775.00	4,650.00
14	066148	Relocate Signs	EACH	4	75.00	300.00	202.50	810.00
TOTALS:						154,773.00		158,151.00

